Bezirk Dresden | Sommer 2024
SG Weildig e.V. - Abt. Tennis (244)
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Anlage
Heinrich-Lange Stral3e 37, 01328 Dresden
G 0351-2530778

Sportwart/in
Hollige, Alexander
T +491712067357 hollige@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Ute
T 01749775149 ute.mueller33@t-online.de
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Damen 4er (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Kati Beier; T 01723522731
m 01723522731, kati.beier@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bittner, Finia
Vetters, Ulrike
Beier, Kati
Eichelmann, Anja
Mohm, Veronika
Uschakow, Sophia
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ID-Nr.

20665164
28153302
27853598
28101167
20564866
20814116

LK

LK18,8
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK22,5
LK23,5
LK23,6
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